1000+ Dropouts

12000 Data sets
340 Bike manufacturers

Dropout #0229

Front view: Back view:

Name:

Article number:
RRP:

Number of holes:
Position:

Mount:

Hole distance:

Compatible to:

Dropout #0229
101646

€ 13,95

1-Loch

Aul3en

10mm

39mm

B Twin, Carver, Cube, Decathlon, Dedacciai, Diamondback,

Ellsworth, Focus, Ghost, Gudereit, Haibike, Hercules, Leader
Fox, Nakamura, Rockrider, Sinus, Staiger, Wheeler, Winora, ...
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